
GCE / Level 3

Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season : Summer Exams 2019

Date Start Len Board Component Title

TBA TBA 16:39 AQA Drama and Theatre ADV Ext Practical

TBA TBA 00:23 AQA German ADV Speaking Teacher Cond

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Chinese: Spoken Expression [TE] 

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Biology Core Practicals

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Chemistry Core Practicals

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR A & D: Phtgrphy: Prsnl Invstgtn Vmod

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR A & D: Phtgrphy: Extrnl Set Tsk Vmod

Mon 13 May 08:50 01:30 AQA Economics AS Paper 1

Mon 13 May 12:50 02:30 EDEXL/GCE Chinese Written Response

Wed 15 May 08:50 01:30 AQA GCE Mathematics Unit PC1

Wed 15 May 08:50 01:30 AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 1

Thu 16 May 08:50 01:30 AQA Economics AS Paper 2

Mon 20 May 08:50 02:00 AQA Economics ADV Paper 1

Mon 20 May 12:50 02:00 AQA Psychology ADV Paper 1

Mon 20 May 12:50 02:00 AQA Physics ADV Paper 1

Tue 21 May 12:50 02:30 AQA History ADV Paper 1 Option C

Wed 22 May 08:50 01:30 AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A

Wed 22 May 12:50 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Geography Paper One

Thu 23 May 08:50 02:00 AQA Economics ADV Paper 2

Thu 23 May 12:50 02:30 OCR Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn

Thu 23 May 12:50 02:00 OCR PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

Fri 24 May 08:50 02:00 AQA Physics ADV Paper 2

Fri 24 May 08:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Bus.: Market  People & Global BU

Mon 03 Jun 08:50 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Core Pure Maths.1

Mon 03 Jun 08:50 02:30 OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Mon 03 Jun 08:50 02:30 OCR Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn

Mon 03 Jun 12:50 02:00 AQA Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D

Mon 03 Jun 12:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Bus.: Activs  Decision & Strats. 

Tue 04 Jun 08:50 02:00 AQA Economics ADV Paper 3

Tue 04 Jun 12:50 01:45 EDEXL/GCE ADV.Inorganic & Phys.Chem

Wed 05 Jun 08:50 02:30 AQA German ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ

Wed 05 Jun 08:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Pure Mathematics 1

Wed 05 Jun 08:50 01:30 AQA GCE Mathematics Unit S1B

Wed 05 Jun 08:50 02:15 WJEC/GCE Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products

Wed 05 Jun 12:50 02:30 AQA History ADV Paper 2 Option Q

Wed 05 Jun 12:50 01:00 OCR PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

Thu 06 Jun 08:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Biol: Nat.Env. & Species Surv. 

Thu 06 Jun 12:50 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Geography Paper Two

Thu 06 Jun 12:50 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Core Pure Maths.2

Fri 07 Jun 08:50 03:00 AQA Drama and Theatre ADV Written

Fri 07 Jun 08:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Investigating Business

Fri 07 Jun 12:50 02:00 AQA Psychology ADV Paper 2

Half Term



Mon 10 Jun 08:50 02:00 AQA German ADV Paper 2 Writing

Mon 10 Jun 12:50 02:45 EDEXL/GCE Chinese: Written Resp. & Research

Tue 11 Jun 08:50 02:30 OCR Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn

Tue 11 Jun 12:50 01:45 EDEXL/GCE ADV.Organic & Phys.Chem. 

Tue 11 Jun 12:50 01:00 OCR PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn

Wed 12 Jun 08:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Pure Mathematics 2

Wed 12 Jun 08:50 01:30 AQA GCE Mathematics Unit PC3

Thu 13 Jun 08:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Biol: Energy  Exercise & CO-Ord. 

Thu 13 Jun 12:50 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Geography: Paper Three

Thu 13 Jun 12:50 02:30 WJEC/GCE Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms

Fri 14 Jun 08:50 02:00 AQA Psychology ADV Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 08:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Music: Appraising

Fri 14 Jun 12:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Statistics & Mechanics

Fri 14 Jun 12:50 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Statistics

Fri 14 Jun 12:50 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Mechanics

Fri 14 Jun 12:50 01:30 AQA GCE Mathematics Unit PC4

Mon 17 Jun 08:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Biol: General & Practical Apps. 

Mon 17 Jun 12:50 02:45 OCR Dutch: Listen/Read/Write 2 Written

Tue 18 Jun 08:50 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Further Statistics 1

Wed 19 Jun 08:50 02:30 EDEXL/GCE Gen & Prac.Princips.in Chem

Thu 20 Jun 08:50 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Further Mechanics 1


